
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATI FIRST SHIFT KANPUR DEHAT 

RESULT ANALYSIS 2020 

SCHOOL RESULT (SCIENCE STREAM) 

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST PASS % 0-32 .9 33-44 .9  45-59 .9  60-74 .9  75-89 .9  90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADE COUNT NXW PI  MEAN 

73 73 0 0 100 0 0 0 28 39 6 41  65  83  74  82  54  26  9  1  435 2202 75.41 464.29 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI  MEAN 

301 ENGLISH CORE 73 73 100 6 10 15 14 14 9 4 1 0 0 0 1 12 44 16 370 63.36 82.45 

302 HINDI CORE 56 56 100 10 17 14 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 34 10 345 77.01 81.8 

42 PHYSICS 73 73 100 2 10 15 11 19 12 3 1 0 0 0 2 35 30 6 350 59.93 74.89 

43 CHEMISTRY 73 73 100 9 7 15 17 16 7 1 1 0 0 0 2 31 27 13 384 65.75 77.77 

48 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 71 71 100 4 9 14 17 11 10 4 2 0 0 0 2 15 44 10 348 61.27 79.92 

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 16 16 100 3 1 2 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 4 80 62.5 83.81 

44 BIOLOGY 13 13 100 5 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 9 87 83.65 89.46 

41 MATHEMATICS 60 59 98.33 2 7 7 6 11 9 13 4 1 0 1 21 21 11 6 238 49.58 66.18 

STUDENT WISE RESULT 

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 42  GRADE 43  GRADE 48  GRADE 65  GRADE 44  GRADE 41  GRADE TOTAL % RESULT 

23663366 F SHRUTI 95 A1 - - 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 97 A1 - - 90 A2 570 95 PASS 

23663354 M VIVEK SINGH 90 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 - - - - 86 A2 558 93 PASS 

23663359 M SHUBHAM PANDEY 90 A2 - - 86 A2 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1 - - 93 A2 553 92.17 PASS 

23663370 M PRANJAL RAI 89 B1 - - 86 A2 95 A1 - - 94 A1 - - 95 A1 459 91.8 PASS 

23663343 M RAJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 83 B2 93 A1 91 A2 95 A1 87 B1 - - - - 95 A1 544 90.67 PASS 

23663323 F SHRUTI MISHRA 94 A1 93 A1 88 A2 95 A1 83 B2 - - - - 89 A2 542 90.33 PASS 

23663380 M ASHHAD AHMAD 95 A1 93 A1 80 B1 85 B1 90 A2 - - 95 A1 - - 538 89.67 PASS 

23663320 F SHAINU YADAV 88 B1 93 A1 84 B1 95 A1 94 A1 - - - - 80 B1 534 89 PASS 

23663382 F SAKSHI SINGH 90 A2 93 A1 79 B1 83 B1 93 A2 - - 94 A2 - - 532 88.67 PASS 



23663358 F SHWETA SINGH 87 B1 92 A1 90 A2 73 B2 92 A2 - - 94 A2 - - 528 88 PASS 

23663328 M AMAN YADAV 71 C2 92 A1 87 A2 94 A2 88 B1 - - - - 93 A2 525 87.5 PASS 

23663385 F ASTHA PANDEY 86 B1 90 A1 82 B1 83 B1 89 A2 - - 95 A1 - - 525 87.5 PASS 

23663410 F RAUNAK YADAV 90 A2 - - 83 B1 82 B1 86 B1 - - 95 A1 - - 436 87.2 PASS 

23663337 M JITENDRA KUMAR 90 A2 89 A2 84 B1 95 A1 82 B2 - - - - 79 B1 519 86.5 PASS 

23663379 M KARTIK MISHRA 85 B2 - - 77 B2 88 A2 79 B2 91 A2 95 A1 - - 515 85.83 PASS 

23663378 M NAVNEET MISHRA 86 B1 90 A1 75 B2 77 B2 90 A2 - - 93 A2 - - 511 85.17 PASS 

23663329 M ANIKET SINGH 87 B1 88 A2 81 B1 92 A2 85 B1 - - - - 76 B2 509 84.83 PASS 

23663384 F NIDHI GAUTAM 84 B2 87 A2 79 B1 80 B1 78 C1 - - 95 A1 - - 503 83.83 PASS 

23663357 M BITUL PRATAP SINGH 84 B2 - - 83 B1 78 B2 - - 87 B1 - - 86 A2 418 83.6 PASS 

23663322 F SHRADDHA KAMAL 70 C2 87 A2 88 A2 86 B1 91 A2 - - - - 79 B1 501 83.5 PASS 

23663319 F KRATI PANDEY 84 B2 84 A2 82 B1 80 B1 86 B1 - - - - 80 B1 496 82.67 PASS 

23663325 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 77 C1 84 A2 86 A2 80 B1 88 B1 - - - - 79 B1 494 82.33 PASS 

23663381 F SHRASTI YADAV 91 A2 87 A2 68 C1 80 B1 76 C1 - - 92 A2 - - 494 82.33 PASS 

23663365 F KANCHAN DEVI 88 B1 86 A2 68 C1 81 B1 81 B2 - - 86 B1 - - 490 81.67 PASS 

23663409 M SHIVENDRA SINGH 95 A1 - - 66 C2 70 C1 91 A2 89 B1 - - 78 B1 489 81.5 PASS 

23663338 M NIKHIL ARYAN 93 A2 89 A2 69 C1 82 B1 89 A2 - - - - 65 C1 487 81.17 PASS 

23663317 F ANAMIKA RAO 86 B1 84 A2 77 B2 81 B1 88 B1 - - - - 69 C1 485 80.83 PASS 

23663353 M VISHAL 82 B2 86 A2 75 B2 93 A2 76 C1 - - - - 73 B2 485 80.83 PASS 

23663327 M AMAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 77 C1 88 A2 91 A2 95 A1 60 D1 - - - - 73 B2 484 80.67 PASS 

23663326 M ADESH SHUKLA 78 C1 86 A2 71 C1 93 A2 86 B1 - - - - 69 C1 483 80.5 PASS 

23663350 M SUJAL SINGH 86 B1 86 A2 72 C1 89 A2 84 B1 - - - - 66 C1 483 80.5 PASS 

23663318 F AVISHIKA DWIVEDI 86 B1 84 A2 83 B1 86 B1 75 C1 - - - - 67 C1 481 80.17 PASS 

23663340 M OMJI 77 C1 82 B1 79 B1 75 B2 83 B2 - - - - 83 B1 479 79.83 PASS 

23663374 F HARSHITA GAUTAM 88 B1 86 A2 66 C2 69 C1 86 B1 - - 82 B2 - - 477 79.5 PASS 

23663376 M DIGVIJAY SINGH 91 A2 - - 75 B2 88 A2 70 C2 85 B2 - - 68 C1 477 79.5 PASS 

23663361 M ANUJ YADAV 80 C1 - - 78 B1 74 B2 87 B1 83 B2 - - 72 B2 474 79 PASS 

23663346 M SAKSHAM KATIYAR 81 C1 82 B1 71 C1 80 B1 87 B1 - - - - 72 B2 473 78.83 PASS 

23663344 M RISHABH PAL 82 B2 81 B1 75 B2 73 B2 84 B1 - - - - 71 B2 466 77.67 PASS 



23663355 M YUVRAJ SINGH 74 C2 85 A2 91 A2 68 C1 57 D2 - - - - 90 A2 465 77.5 PASS 

23663341 M PRASHANT SINGH 85 B2 81 B1 70 C1 78 B2 82 B2 - - - - 64 C1 460 76.67 PASS 

23663349 M SIDHRAJ 79 C1 79 B1 82 B1 73 B2 81 B2 - - - - 65 C1 459 76.5 PASS 

23663348 M SHASHWAT PAL 93 A2 79 B1 67 C2 75 B2 75 C1 - - - - 65 C1 454 75.67 PASS 

23663364 M ABHISHEK YADAV 82 B2 - - 81 B1 69 C1 83 B2 85 B2 - - 52 D1 452 75.33 PASS 

23663324 M ABHISHAIKH SINGH 78 C1 78 B1 76 B2 80 B1 80 B2 - - - - 58 C2 450 75 PASS 

23663383 F SUBHI SACHAN 94 A1 80 B1 76 B2 71 C1 68 C2 - - - - 61 C2 450 75 PASS 

23663387 F SWARNIMA YADAV 93 A2 81 B1 71 C1 74 B2 80 B2 - - - - 50 D1 449 74.83 PASS 

23663331 M APURV MISHRA 70 C2 76 B2 76 B2 75 B2 83 B2 - - - - 68 C1 448 74.67 PASS 

23663330 M ANURAJ PRATAP SINGH 83 B2 78 B1 72 C1 73 B2 79 B2 - - - - 61 C2 446 74.33 PASS 

23663386 F SHAIVALINEE YADAV 94 A1 81 B1 68 C1 69 C1 83 B2 - - - - 49 D1 444 74 PASS 

23663335 M ASHU KUSHWAHA 84 B2 79 B1 67 C2 70 C1 83 B2 - - - - 59 C2 442 73.67 PASS 

23663360 M AKSHAY GAUTAM 79 C1 - - 67 C2 66 C2 85 B1 80 C1 - - 61 C2 438 73 PASS 

23663371 F MANU 86 B1 78 B1 68 C1 76 B2 79 B2 - - - - 49 D1 436 72.67 PASS 

23663334 M ASHU GAUTAM 86 B1 82 B1 67 C2 69 C1 89 A2 - - - - 41 E 434 72.33 PASS 

23663363 M RUPENDRA TIWARI 78 C1 - - 73 B2 66 C2 75 C1 77 C2 - - 64 C1 433 72.17 PASS 

23663342 M PRAVEEN KUMAR 75 C2 75 B2 69 C1 76 B2 76 C1 - - - - 61 C2 432 72 PASS 

23663369 M NEELESH KUMAR YADAV 88 B1 - - 73 B2 70 C1 71 C2 79 C1 - - 47 D2 428 71.33 PASS 

23663362 M OM SINGH 70 C2 - - 68 C1 73 B2 80 B2 76 C2 - - 60 C2 427 71.17 PASS 

23663352 M VIKAS 86 B1 74 B2 68 C1 70 C1 64 D1 - - - - 59 C2 421 70.17 PASS 

23663375 F SHAGUN SACHAN 84 B2 - - 67 C2 67 C2 73 C1 77 C2 - - 51 D1 419 69.83 PASS 

23663373 F YASHI DWIVEDI 84 B2 76 B2 60 D1 67 C2 79 B2 - - - - 49 D1 415 69.17 PASS 

23663368 M SHIVAM GUPTA 67 D1 73 C1 66 C2 74 B2 51 D2 - - 81 B2 - - 412 68.67 PASS 

23663345 M SACHIN SINGH 73 C2 73 C1 68 C1 71 C1 76 C1 - - - - 49 D1 410 68.33 PASS 

23663372 F CHANDANI QURAISHI 80 C1 70 C1 59 D1 65 C2 68 C2 - - 66 C2 - - 408 68 PASS 

23663367 M AMAN YADAV 79 C1 - - 66 C2 66 C2 72 C2 76 C2 - - 48 D2 407 67.83 PASS 

23663339 M NIKHIL SINGH 62 D1 71 C1 66 C2 75 B2 77 C1 - - - - 52 D1 403 67.17 PASS 

23663347 M SANSKAR YADAV 79 C1 71 C1 68 C1 71 C1 65 D1 - - - - 47 D2 401 66.83 PASS 

23663333 M ASHISH SINGH 69 D1 70 C1 70 C1 70 C1 69 C2 - - - - 52 D1 400 66.67 PASS 



23663351 M VIBHANSHU CHATURVEDI 77 C1 70 C1 66 C2 68 C1 67 C2 - - - - 52 D1 400 66.67 PASS 

23663356 M ARUN KUMAR VERMA 69 D1 69 C1 69 C1 68 C1 71 C2 - - - - 51 D1 397 66.17 PASS 

23663377 M DIGVIJAY SACHAN 70 C2 - - 68 C1 71 C1 64 D1 71 D1 - - 53 D1 397 66.17 PASS 

23663321 F SHANYA 84 B2 70 C1 60 D1 57 D1 76 C1 - - - - 45 D2 392 65.33 PASS 

23663336 M DEEPESH PAL 57 D2 64 C2 66 C2 67 C2 67 C2 - - - - 53 D1 374 62.33 PASS 

23663332 M ARYAN 72 C2 68 C2 53 D2 49 D2 72 C2 - - - - 59 C2 373 62.17 PASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RESULT SCIENC ( SECTION 12-A) 

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 

% 

0-

32.9 

33-

44.9 

45-

59.9 

60-

74.9  

75-

89.9 

90-

100 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

GRADE 

COUNT 
NXW PI MEAN 

39 39 0 0 100 0 0 0 14 22 3 16 36 48 39 50 26 12 6 1 234 1171 75.06 463.9 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN 

301 ENGLISH CORE 39 39 100 1 4 7 8 9 7 2 1 0 0 0 1 8 25 5 180 57.69 80.21 

302 HINDI CORE 39 39 100 5 13 10 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 5 236 75.64 81.26 

42 PHYSICS 39 39 100 1 7 7 5 11 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 18 16 4 189 60.58 75.67 

43 CHEMISTRY 39 39 100 6 5 8 9 8 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 12 15 10 214 68.59 79.21 

48 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 39 39 100 2 3 10 9 7 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 7 28 3 189 60.58 79.77 

41 MATHEMATICS 39 38 97.44 1 4 6 5 9 6 5 2 1 0 1 11 15 9 3 163 52.24 67.79 

STUDENT WISE RESULT 

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 42 GRADE 43 GRADE 48 GRADE 41 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT 

23663354 M VIVEK SINGH 90 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 86 A2 558 93 PASS 

23663343 M RAJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 83 B2 93 A1 91 A2 95 A1 87 B1 95 A1 544 90.67 PASS 

23663323 F SHRUTI MISHRA 94 A1 93 A1 88 A2 95 A1 83 B2 89 A2 542 90.33 PASS 

23663320 F SHAINU YADAV 88 B1 93 A1 84 B1 95 A1 94 A1 80 B1 534 89 PASS 

23663328 M AMAN YADAV 71 C2 92 A1 87 A2 94 A2 88 B1 93 A2 525 87.5 PASS 

23663337 M JITENDRA KUMAR 90 A2 89 A2 84 B1 95 A1 82 B2 79 B1 519 86.5 PASS 

23663329 M ANIKET SINGH 87 B1 88 A2 81 B1 92 A2 85 B1 76 B2 509 84.83 PASS 

23663322 F SHRADDHA KAMAL 70 C2 87 A2 88 A2 86 B1 91 A2 79 B1 501 83.5 PASS 

23663319 F KRATI PANDEY 84 B2 84 A2 82 B1 80 B1 86 B1 80 B1 496 82.67 PASS 



23663325 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 77 C1 84 A2 86 A2 80 B1 88 B1 79 B1 494 82.33 PASS 

23663338 M NIKHIL ARYAN 93 A2 89 A2 69 C1 82 B1 89 A2 65 C1 487 81.17 PASS 

23663317 F ANAMIKA RAO 86 B1 84 A2 77 B2 81 B1 88 B1 69 C1 485 80.83 PASS 

23663353 M VISHAL 82 B2 86 A2 75 B2 93 A2 76 C1 73 B2 485 80.83 PASS 

23663327 M AMAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 77 C1 88 A2 91 A2 95 A1 60 D1 73 B2 484 80.67 PASS 

23663326 M ADESH SHUKLA 78 C1 86 A2 71 C1 93 A2 86 B1 69 C1 483 80.5 PASS 

23663350 M SUJAL SINGH 86 B1 86 A2 72 C1 89 A2 84 B1 66 C1 483 80.5 PASS 

23663318 F AVISHIKA DWIVEDI 86 B1 84 A2 83 B1 86 B1 75 C1 67 C1 481 80.17 PASS 

23663340 M OMJI 77 C1 82 B1 79 B1 75 B2 83 B2 83 B1 479 79.83 PASS 

23663346 M SAKSHAM KATIYAR 81 C1 82 B1 71 C1 80 B1 87 B1 72 B2 473 78.83 PASS 

23663344 M RISHABH PAL 82 B2 81 B1 75 B2 73 B2 84 B1 71 B2 466 77.67 PASS 

23663355 M YUVRAJ SINGH 74 C2 85 A2 91 A2 68 C1 57 D2 90 A2 465 77.5 PASS 

23663341 M PRASHANT SINGH 85 B2 81 B1 70 C1 78 B2 82 B2 64 C1 460 76.67 PASS 

23663349 M SIDHRAJ 79 C1 79 B1 82 B1 73 B2 81 B2 65 C1 459 76.5 PASS 

23663348 M SHASHWAT PAL 93 A2 79 B1 67 C2 75 B2 75 C1 65 C1 454 75.67 PASS 

23663324 M ABHISHAIKH SINGH 78 C1 78 B1 76 B2 80 B1 80 B2 58 C2 450 75 PASS 

23663331 M APURV MISHRA 70 C2 76 B2 76 B2 75 B2 83 B2 68 C1 448 74.67 PASS 

23663330 M ANURAJ PRATAP SINGH 83 B2 78 B1 72 C1 73 B2 79 B2 61 C2 446 74.33 PASS 

23663335 M ASHU KUSHWAHA 84 B2 79 B1 67 C2 70 C1 83 B2 59 C2 442 73.67 PASS 

23663334 M ASHU GAUTAM 86 B1 82 B1 67 C2 69 C1 89 A2 41 E 434 72.33 PASS 

23663342 M PRAVEEN KUMAR 75 C2 75 B2 69 C1 76 B2 76 C1 61 C2 432 72 PASS 

23663352 M VIKAS 86 B1 74 B2 68 C1 70 C1 64 D1 59 C2 421 70.17 PASS 

23663345 M SACHIN SINGH 73 C2 73 C1 68 C1 71 C1 76 C1 49 D1 410 68.33 PASS 

23663339 M NIKHIL SINGH 62 D1 71 C1 66 C2 75 B2 77 C1 52 D1 403 67.17 PASS 

23663347 M SANSKAR YADAV 79 C1 71 C1 68 C1 71 C1 65 D1 47 D2 401 66.83 PASS 



23663333 M ASHISH SINGH 69 D1 70 C1 70 C1 70 C1 69 C2 52 D1 400 66.67 PASS 

23663351 M VIBHANSHU CHATURVEDI 77 C1 70 C1 66 C2 68 C1 67 C2 52 D1 400 66.67 PASS 

23663321 F SHANYA 84 B2 70 C1 60 D1 57 D1 76 C1 45 D2 392 65.33 PASS 

23663336 M DEEPESH PAL 57 D2 64 C2 66 C2 67 C2 67 C2 53 D1 374 62.33 PASS 

23663332 M ARYAN 72 C2 68 C2 53 D2 49 D2 72 C2 59 C2 373 62.17 PASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RESULT SCIENCE( 12-B) 

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 

% 

0-

32.9 

33-

44.9 

45-

59.9 

60-

74.9  

75-

89.9 

90-

100 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

GRADE 

COUNT 
NXW PI MEAN 

34 34 0 0 100 0 0 0 14 17 3 25 29 35 35 32 28 14 3 0 201 1031 75.81 464.74 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN 

301 ENGLISH CORE 34 34 100 5 6 8 6 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 19 11 190 69.85 85.03 

302 HINDI CORE 17 17 100 5 4 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 5 109 80.15 83.06 

42 PHYSICS 34 34 100 1 3 8 6 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 17 14 2 161 59.19 74 

43 CHEMISTRY 34 34 100 3 2 7 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 3 170 62.5 76.12 

41 MATHEMATICS 21 21 100 1 3 1 1 2 3 8 2 0 0 0 10 6 2 3 75 44.64 63.19 

48 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 32 32 100 2 6 4 8 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 8 16 7 159 62.11 80.09 

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 16 16 100 3 1 2 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 4 80 62.5 83.81 

44 BIOLOGY 13 13 100 5 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 9 87 83.65 89.46 

STUDENT WISE RESULT 

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 42 GRADE 43 GRADE 41 GRADE 48 GRADE 65 GRADE 44 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT 

23663366 F SHRUTI 95 A1 - - 95 A1 95 A1 90 A2 98 A1 97 A1 - - 570 95 PASS 

23663359 
M SHUBHAM 

PANDEY 
90 A2 - - 86 A2 95 A1 93 A2 95 A1 94 A1 - - 553 92.17 PASS 

23663370 M PRANJAL RAI 89 B1 - - 86 A2 95 A1 95 A1 - - 94 A1 - - 459 91.8 PASS 

23663380 
M ASHHAD 

AHMAD 
95 A1 93 A1 80 B1 85 B1 - - 90 A2 - - 95 A1 538 89.67 PASS 

23663382 F SAKSHI SINGH 90 A2 93 A1 79 B1 83 B1 - - 93 A2 - - 94 A2 532 88.67 PASS 

23663358 F SHWETA SINGH 87 B1 92 A1 90 A2 73 B2 - - 92 A2 - - 94 A2 528 88 PASS 



23663385 F ASTHA PANDEY 86 B1 90 A1 82 B1 83 B1 - - 89 A2 - - 95 A1 525 87.5 PASS 

23663410 F RAUNAK YADAV 90 A2 - - 83 B1 82 B1 - - 86 B1 - - 95 A1 436 87.2 PASS 

23663379 M KARTIK MISHRA 85 B2 - - 77 B2 88 A2 - - 79 B2 91 A2 95 A1 515 85.83 PASS 

23663378 
M NAVNEET 

MISHRA 
86 B1 90 A1 75 B2 77 B2 - - 90 A2 - - 93 A2 511 85.17 PASS 

23663384 F NIDHI GAUTAM 84 B2 87 A2 79 B1 80 B1 - - 78 C1 - - 95 A1 503 83.83 PASS 

23663357 
M BITUL PRATAP 

SINGH 
84 B2 - - 83 B1 78 B2 86 A2 - - 87 B1 - - 418 83.6 PASS 

23663381 F SHRASTI YADAV 91 A2 87 A2 68 C1 80 B1 - - 76 C1 - - 92 A2 494 82.33 PASS 

23663365 F KANCHAN DEVI 88 B1 86 A2 68 C1 81 B1 - - 81 B2 - - 86 B1 490 81.67 PASS 

23663409 
M SHIVENDRA 

SINGH 
95 A1 - - 66 C2 70 C1 78 B1 91 A2 89 B1 - - 489 81.5 PASS 

23663374 
F HARSHITA 

GAUTAM 
88 B1 86 A2 66 C2 69 C1 - - 86 B1 - - 82 B2 477 79.5 PASS 

23663376 M DIGVIJAY SINGH 91 A2 - - 75 B2 88 A2 68 C1 70 C2 85 B2 - - 477 79.5 PASS 

23663361 M ANUJ YADAV 80 C1 - - 78 B1 74 B2 72 B2 87 B1 83 B2 - - 474 79 PASS 

23663364 
M ABHISHEK 

YADAV 
82 B2 - - 81 B1 69 C1 52 D1 83 B2 85 B2 - - 452 75.33 PASS 

23663383 F SUBHI SACHAN 94 A1 80 B1 76 B2 71 C1 61 C2 68 C2 - - - - 450 75 PASS 

23663387 
F SWARNIMA 

YADAV 
93 A2 81 B1 71 C1 74 B2 50 D1 80 B2 - - - - 449 74.83 PASS 

23663386 
F SHAIVALINEE 

YADAV 
94 A1 81 B1 68 C1 69 C1 49 D1 83 B2 - - - - 444 74 PASS 

23663360 
M AKSHAY 

GAUTAM 
79 C1 - - 67 C2 66 C2 61 C2 85 B1 80 C1 - - 438 73 PASS 

23663371 F MANU 86 B1 78 B1 68 C1 76 B2 49 D1 79 B2 - - - - 436 72.67 PASS 

23663363 
M RUPENDRA 

TIWARI 
78 C1 - - 73 B2 66 C2 64 C1 75 C1 77 C2 - - 433 72.17 PASS 



23663369 
M NEELESH 

KUMAR YADAV 
88 B1 - - 73 B2 70 C1 47 D2 71 C2 79 C1 - - 428 71.33 PASS 

23663362 M OM SINGH 70 C2 - - 68 C1 73 B2 60 C2 80 B2 76 C2 - - 427 71.17 PASS 

23663375 
F SHAGUN 

SACHAN 
84 B2 - - 67 C2 67 C2 51 D1 73 C1 77 C2 - - 419 69.83 PASS 

23663373 F YASHI DWIVEDI 84 B2 76 B2 60 D1 67 C2 49 D1 79 B2 - - - - 415 69.17 PASS 

23663368 M SHIVAM GUPTA 67 D1 73 C1 66 C2 74 B2 - - 51 D2 - - 81 B2 412 68.67 PASS 

23663372 
F CHANDANI 

QURAISHI 
80 C1 70 C1 59 D1 65 C2 - - 68 C2 - - 66 C2 408 68 PASS 

23663367 M AMAN YADAV 79 C1 - - 66 C2 66 C2 48 D2 72 C2 76 C2 - - 407 67.83 PASS 

23663356 
M ARUN KUMAR 

VERMA 
69 D1 69 C1 69 C1 68 C1 51 D1 71 C2 - - - - 397 66.17 PASS 

23663377 
M DIGVIJAY 

SACHAN 
70 C2 - - 68 C1 71 C1 53 D1 64 D1 71 D1 - - 397 66.17 PASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMMERCE RESULT ( 12-C) 

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 

% 

0-

32.9 

33-

44.9 

45-

59.9 

60-

74.9  

75-

89.9 

90-

100 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

GRADE 

COUNT 
NXW PI MEAN 

21 21 0 0 100 0 0 1 10 9 1 13 5 21 24 23 23 14 2 1 126 576 68.57 447.9 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN 

301 ENGLISH CORE 21 21 100 2 1 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 3 95 56.55 80.19 

302 HINDI CORE 16 16 100 1 1 6 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 1 84 65.63 76.44 

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 21 21 100 2 1 2 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 3 95 56.55 76.29 

30 ECONOMICS 21 21 100 2 2 4 4 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 4 8 6 3 101 60.12 72.29 

48 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21 21 100 1 0 0 5 5 6 3 1 0 0 0 1 11 8 1 78 46.43 72.95 

65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 5 5 100 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 25 62.5 84 

55 ACCOUNTANCY 21 20 95.24 3 0 6 2 1 8 0 0 1 0 1 8 5 4 3 98 58.33 67.95 

STUDENT WISE RESULT 

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 54 GRADE 30 GRADE 48 GRADE 65 GRADE 55 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT 

23663400 M AYUSH PURWAR 85 B2 - - 97 A1 98 A1 97 A1 97 A1 96 A1 570 95 PASS 

23663408 F ASTHA SINGH 95 A1 - - 93 A1 88 A2 74 C1 94 A1 94 A1 538 89.67 PASS 

23663402 M PRANAV SACHAN 83 B2 90 A1 90 A2 92 A1 68 C2 - - 92 A1 515 85.83 PASS 

23663405 M CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH 90 A2 - - 82 B1 77 B1 78 C1 84 B2 77 B1 488 81.33 PASS 

23663392 F MUSKAN SRIVASTAVA 95 A1 84 A2 82 B1 76 B2 81 B2 - - 57 C2 475 79.17 PASS 

23663397 F SAKSHI SINGH 79 C1 81 B1 81 B2 81 B1 68 C2 - - 81 B1 471 78.5 PASS 

23663399 F VAIDEHI SINGH 80 C1 83 B1 81 B2 90 A2 80 B2 - - 57 C2 471 78.5 PASS 

23663393 F NAVYA YADAV 82 B2 80 B1 78 B2 79 B1 79 B2 - - 72 B1 470 78.33 PASS 

23663390 F MUSKAN VERMA 87 B1 78 B1 76 C1 65 C1 72 C2 - - 75 B1 453 75.5 PASS 



23663389 F ANJALI PUSHKAR 81 C1 78 B1 77 B2 73 B2 74 C1 - - 68 B2 451 75.17 PASS 

23663407 F PRATUSHA GOEL 84 B2 75 B2 75 C1 73 B2 70 C2 - - 67 B2 444 74 PASS 

23663395 F RUBA SIDDIQUI 89 B1 78 B1 75 C1 79 B1 61 D1 - - 57 C2 439 73.17 PASS 

23663406 F NITYA YADAV 89 B1 76 B2 73 C1 65 C1 75 C1 - - 57 C2 435 72.5 PASS 

23663388 F AKANKSHA YADAV 70 C2 74 B2 72 C1 70 C1 75 C1 - - 73 B1 434 72.33 PASS 

23663403 M VIKRAM CHANDRA 76 C2 75 B2 75 C1 67 C1 60 D1 - - 77 B1 430 71.67 PASS 

23663394 F PRIYANSHI YADAV 62 D1 71 C1 69 C2 64 C1 83 B2 - - 63 C1 412 68.67 PASS 

23663398 F PRAGYA PANDEY 76 C2 73 C1 71 C2 72 B2 70 C2 - - 38 E 400 66.67 PASS 

23663391 F MUSKAN QURESHI 69 D1 - - 67 C2 49 D2 80 B2 73 D1 57 C2 395 65.83 PASS 

23663404 M VISHAL SINGH 72 C2 - - 66 C2 54 D1 72 C2 72 D1 56 C2 392 65.33 PASS 

23663396 F SHALINEE 77 C1 65 C2 62 D1 52 D1 52 D2 - - 56 C2 364 60.67 PASS 

23663401 M NISHANT MISHRA 63 D1 62 D1 60 D1 54 D1 63 D1 - - 57 C2 359 59.83 PASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TOP TEN SCINCE 

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 42  GRADE 43  GRADE 48  GRADE 65  GRADE 44  GRADE 41  GRADE TOTAL % RESULT 

23663366 F SHRUTI 95 A1 - - 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 97 A1 - - 90 A2 570 95 PASS 

23663354 M VIVEK SINGH 90 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 - - - - 86 A2 558 93 PASS 

23663359 M SHUBHAM PANDEY 90 A2 - - 86 A2 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1 - - 93 A2 553 92.17 PASS 

23663370 M PRANJAL RAI 89 B1 - - 86 A2 95 A1 - - 94 A1 - - 95 A1 459 91.8 PASS 

23663343 M RAJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 83 B2 93 A1 91 A2 95 A1 87 B1 - - - - 95 A1 544 90.67 PASS 

23663323 F SHRUTI MISHRA 94 A1 93 A1 88 A2 95 A1 83 B2 - - - - 89 A2 542 90.33 PASS 

23663380 M ASHHAD AHMAD 95 A1 93 A1 80 B1 85 B1 90 A2 - - 95 A1 - - 538 89.67 PASS 

23663320 F SHAINU YADAV 88 B1 93 A1 84 B1 95 A1 94 A1 - - - - 80 B1 534 89 PASS 

23663382 F SAKSHI SINGH 90 A2 93 A1 79 B1 83 B1 93 A2 - - 94 A2 - - 532 88.67 PASS 

23663358 F SHWETA SINGH 87 B1 92 A1 90 A2 73 B2 92 A2 - - 94 A2 - - 528 88 PASS 

 

TOP FIVE COMMERCE 

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 54 GRADE 30 GRADE 48 GRADE 65 GRADE 55 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT 

23663400 M AYUSH PURWAR 85 B2 - - 97 A1 98 A1 97 A1 97 A1 96 A1 570 95 PASS 

23663408 F ASTHA SINGH 95 A1 - - 93 A1 88 A2 74 C1 94 A1 94 A1 538 89.67 PASS 

23663402 M PRANAV SACHAN 83 B2 90 A1 90 A2 92 A1 68 C2 - - 92 A1 515 85.83 PASS 

23663405 M CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH 90 A2 - - 82 B1 77 B1 78 C1 84 B2 77 B1 488 81.33 PASS 

23663392 F MUSKAN SRIVASTAVA 95 A1 84 A2 82 B1 76 B2 81 B2 - - 57 C2 475 79.17 PASS 

 

 


